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Senior Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg Time
1 Maryse Haynes Windsor Sl 14:24
2 Ashley Gibson Morpeth Ha 14:29
3 Stacey Johnson Birchfield A 14:47
4 Sarah Mercier Guernsey I 14:49
5 Katie Ingle Royal Sutt 14:52
6 Gemma Hillier Charnwood A 14:52
7 Louise Small Aldershot A 14:53
8 Tessa McCormick Vale Royal A 14:59
9 Philippa Bowden BrunelU 15:04
10 Claire Duck Leeds City A 15:05
11 Grace Baker Aldershot B 15:07
12 Samantha Johnson Rotherham A 15:14
13 Tessa Clarke Wolverhamp A 15:15
14 Nicole Taylor Tonbridge 15:16
15 Imogen Wolsey Team Bath 15:21
16 Claire Somerton Cambridge B 15:22
17 BeckyStraw Birchfield B 15:25
18 Charlotte Green Bristol & A 15:26
19 Natalie Griffiths Cambridge A 15:28
20 Sarah Barker Sale Harri 15:29
21 Natalie Farrow Lincoln We A 15:31
22 Rachael Burns Liverpool A 15:33
23 Sophie Carter Belgrave H 15:34
24 Alaw BeynonThomas Swansea Ha A 15:36
25 Natalie Shaw Derby Athl A 15:38
26 KellyGrant City Of No A 15:38
27 KirstyAddy Thames Val A 15:40
28 Bethan Hubbard Aldershot C 15:49
29 Beccy Tipping Birmingham A 15:50
30 Gina Rutherford North Shie 15:51
31 Helen Palmer Serpentine A 15:51
32 Stephanie Burns Rotherham B 15:51
33 Emily Wallbank Bedford & A 15:52
34 Helen Berry Holmfirth A 15:53
35 Emma Gould Birchfield C 15:53
36 EvaMacK Hillingdon 15:53
37 Rebekah Gardiner Shaftesbur 15:59
38 Beverley Simons Salford Ha A 16:02

39 Katie Silke Coventry G B 16:08
40 Rochelle Harrison Lincoln We B 16:14
41 Katja Eravisto NottsAc A 16:14
42 ZantheWray Hallamshir A 16:17
43 Jane Bradshaw Blackheath 16:24
44 Myshola Kirkham CoventryG A 16:25
45 FayeBeckett Wakefield A 16:29
46 Alanah Harris Bedford & B 16:31
47 Josephine Wilkie Clc Stride 16:33
48 Rebecca Craigie Vale Royal B 16:44
49 Joanne Birtwistle Notts Ac B 16:46
50 Elsie Butler Charnwood B 16:47
51 D PlattsFowler Sheffield 16:48
52 Jasmine Kerry Wakefield B 16:49
53 Hannah Eveleigh Harborough 16:52
54 Lucy Farquhar Holmfirth B 16:53
55 Tamara Ball Bromsgrove A 17:17
56 Laura Brenton Southampto 17:23
57 Philippa Walsh Preston Ha 17:24
58 Jennifer Bradley Serpentine B 17:31
59 SharonMcGarry Solihull & A 17:38
60 Jessica Nixon Leeds City B 17:53
61 Anna Fawcett BirtleyAc 18:03
62 Kathryn Morgans Wolverhamp B 18:10
63 Louise Andrews Kenilworth A 18:14
64 Suzanne Harding Gloucester A 18:19
65 MBigotSazy Salford Ha B 18:28
66 KathrynMorton Stroud & D A 18:37
67 Joanna Beak Serpentine C 18:41
68 C McGlone Gloucester B 18:52
69 Charlotte Ball Bromsgrove B 19:47
70 Zarinda Batstone Coventry G C 19:48
71 Jeanette Robathan Centurion A 19:52
72 Heather Fooks Solihull & B 20:51
73 Sue Exon TraffordA A 21:15
74 Tanya Griffiths Centurion B 21:36
75 Sheela Kennedy Kenilworth B 21:49
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Senior Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results

41 Lindsey Harper NottsAc A 17:04 33:18 0
42 Hannah Wells Hillingdon 17:43 33:36 - 6
43 Kim Baxter Hallamshir A 17:47 34:04 - 1
44 Ella Shirley Notts Ac B 17:20 34:06 + 5
45 Sally Hogan Bromsgrove A 16:50 34:07 + 10
46 Karlien Heyrman Clc Stride 17:42 34:15 + 1
47 Val Carter Birchfield B 19:01 34:26 - 30
48 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth B 17:38 34:31 + 6
49 Robyn Waugh BirtleyAc 16:34 34:37 + 12
50 Rebekah Walker Sheffield 17:56 34:44 + 1
51 Victoria Brown Serpentine B 17:58 35:29 + 7
52 Joanne Fifield Stroud & D A 17:30 36:07 + 14
53 Louise Jeffries Team Bath 20:48 36:09 - 38
54 Emily Stevenson Wakefield B 19:32 36:21 - 2
55 Amy Walker Gloucester A 18:26 36:45 + 9
56 Sara Ellen Birchfield C 21:02 36:55 - 21
57 Jenny Gornall Preston Ha 19:34 36:58 0
58 Vicki Ornsby Wolverhamp B 18:57 37:07 + 4
59 Lucy Heather Kenilworth A 18:54 37:08 + 4
60 Nicola McGlennon Serpentine C 18:35 37:16 + 7
61 Yvonne Scarrott Harborough 20:29 37:21 - 8
62 Julia Gilbride Solihull & A 20:16 37:54 - 3
63 Amie Bagnall Salford Ha B 20:00 38:28 + 2
64 Melanie Hepke Bromsgrove B 18:42 38:29 + 5
65 Sydney Dobberson Gloucester B 20:13 39:05 + 3
66 Nicole Davenport TraffordA A 19:14 40:29 + 7
67 LucyMcCann Centurion A 21:20 41:12 + 4
68 Sarah Hackett Coventry G C 24:36 44:24 + 2
69 Pauline Dable Kenilworth B 24:07 45:56 + 6
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot A 14:04
2 Katrina Wootton CoventryG A 14:34
3 Laura Whittle Royal Sutt 14:36
4 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood A 14:48
5 Georgina Outten Birchfield A 14:52
6 Laura Gent Aldershot B 14:54
7 Racheal Bamford Leeds City A 14:55
8 Jessie Sanzo Bristol & A 14:58
9 SParviziWayne Shaftesbur 15:09
10 Annabelle Grady Rotherham A 15:15

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot A 14:04 28:57 + 6
2 Laura Whittle Royal Sutt 14:36 29:28 + 3
3 Georgina Outten Birchfield A 14:52 29:39 0
4 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood A 14:48 29:40 + 2
5 Racheal Bamford Leeds City A 14:55 30:00 + 5
6 Laura Gent Aldershot B 14:54 30:01 + 5
7 Dani Barnes Windsor Sl 15:41 30:05 - 6
8 K Brough Vale Royal A 15:16 30:15 0
9 Natalie Whitty Guernsey I 15:32 30:21 - 5
10 Jessie Sanzo Bristol & A 14:58 30:24 + 8
11 Annabelle Grady Rotherham A 15:15 30:29 + 1
12 Delyth James Morpeth Ha 16:01 30:30 - 10
13 Laura Farrar BrunelU 15:50 30:54 - 4
14 Katrina Wootton CoventryG A 14:34 30:59 + 30
15 SParviziWayne Shaftesbur 15:09 31:08 + 22
16 Claire Wilson Cambridge A 15:42 31:10 + 3
17 Kate Roberts Swansea Ha A 15:36 31:12 + 7
18 Hayley Kuter Salford Ha A 15:33 31:35 + 20
19 Veleska Wills Derby Athl A 15:58 31:36 + 6
20 B Fitzsimons Cambridge B 16:15 31:37 - 4
21 Alice Burgin Bedford & A 15:48 31:40 + 12
22 Sian Driscoll Tonbridge 16:27 31:43 - 8
23 Jessica Fawcett Rotherham B 15:57 31:48 + 9
24 Imogen Simmonds Thames Val A 16:12 31:52 + 3
25 Catrina Thomas Lincoln We A 16:24 31:55 - 4
26 Fiona Maycock Belgrave H 16:22 31:56 - 3
27 Luisa Candioli Sale Harri 16:29 31:58 - 7
28 Nicola Alford City Of No A 16:23 32:01 - 2
29 Margaret Sykes Holmfirth A 16:17 32:10 + 5
30 Gabi Eglen Aldershot C 16:24 32:13 - 2
31 Katie Williams Serpentine A 16:25 32:16 0
32 Audrey Wilson Wolverhamp A 17:19 32:34 - 19
33 Charlotte Wilson Liverpool A 17:02 32:35 - 11
34 Emily Relton Bedford & B 16:10 32:41 + 12
35 Helen Singleton Wakefield A 16:15 32:44 + 10
36 Annmarie Smith Coventry G B 16:41 32:49 + 3
37 Rachel Nathan Lincoln We B 16:39 32:53 + 3
38 Yasmin Chaudhri Birmingham A 17:13 33:03 - 9
39 Jessica Parsons Vale Royal B 16:24 33:08 + 9
40 Carla Maley North Shie 17:19 33:10 - 10
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Senior Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A 14:09 43:06 0
2 D Hodgkinson Birchfield A 14:52 44:31 + 1
3 Kate Hulls Bristol & A 14:54 45:18 + 7
4 BryonyProctor Aldershot B 15:19 45:20 + 2
5 Rachel Felton Shaftesbur 14:42 45:50 + 10
6 Larna Partridge Royal Sutt 16:31 45:59 - 4
7 Robyn Lanceley Rotherham A 15:30 45:59 + 4
8 Katie Gerrard Vale Royal A 15:50 46:05 0
9 Caryl Jones Swansea Ha A 14:54 46:06 + 8
10 Becky Atkinson Windsor Sl 16:07 46:12 - 3
11 Emma Holt Morpeth Ha 15:44 46:14 + 1
12 G Schwiening Cambridge A 15:06 46:16 + 4
13 Leila Armoush Charnwood A 16:51 46:31 - 9
14 Rebecca Townsend Leeds City A 16:46 46:46 - 9
15 Sian Rainsley CoventryG A 16:01 47:00 - 1
16 Natasha Peters Bedford & A 15:27 47:07 + 5
17 Olivia Lucas Aldershot C 15:04 47:17 + 13
18 Tessa Walker Salford Ha A 15:50 47:25 0
19 Melanie Wilkins Belgrave H 15:42 47:38 + 7
20 Melanie Nicolle Guernsey I 17:26 47:47 - 11
21 Rebekah Ward Lincoln We A 15:55 47:50 + 4
22 Rachel Gifford BrunelU 16:57 47:51 - 9
23 Lisa DaSilva Thames Val A 16:03 47:55 + 1
24 Jenny Latham Wakefield A 15:21 48:05 + 11
25 Andrea Hunt Serpentine A 16:08 48:24 + 6
26 Laura Quine Liverpool A 15:53 48:28 + 7
27 Sophie Foreman Tonbridge 16:55 48:38 - 5
28 Sarah Holford Derby Athl A 17:04 48:40 - 9
29 Claire Leaver Holmfirth A 16:36 48:46 0
30 Emma Finney Sale Harri 16:49 48:47 - 3
31 Jessica Freeman Rotherham B 17:02 48:50 - 8
32 Rachel Buxton Coventry G B 16:14 49:03 + 4
33 Jo Eggeman Cambridge B 17:28 49:05 - 13
34 Leah Relton Bedford & B 17:19 50:00 0
35 KerryRiley Vale Royal B 17:08 50:16 + 4
36 A Bathmaker Birmingham A 17:15 50:18 + 2
37 R ParkerSimpson NottsAc A 17:07 50:25 + 4
38 Megan Soanes City Of No A 18:27 50:28 - 10
39 Katy Anderson Bromsgrove A 16:38 50:45 + 6

40 Rachel Vines Clc Stride 16:44 50:59 + 6
41 Ruth Ross Hallamshir A 17:14 51:18 + 2
42 Hayley Richards Wolverhamp A 18:58 51:32 - 10
43 Hannah Robinson Notts Ac B 17:48 51:54 + 1
44 Andrea Taylor Hillingdon 18:30 52:06 - 2
45 Clare Twaddle North Shie 18:58 52:08 - 5
46 Elizabeth Watters Birchfield B 18:11 52:37 + 1
47 Lorna Graham BirtleyAc 18:12 52:49 + 2
48 Marta Bagnati Serpentine B 17:27 52:56 + 3
49 Sophie Spencer Holmfirth B 18:44 53:15 - 1
50 Lucy Baker Stroud & D A 17:30 53:37 + 2
51 Grace Tebbutt Sheffield 19:06 53:50 - 1
52 Karen Butler Team Bath 18:35 54:44 + 1
53 Jacquie Hanmer Harborough 17:45 55:06 + 8
54 Kirsty Branch Gloucester A 18:53 55:38 + 1
55 V Cowling Preston Ha 18:55 55:53 + 2
56 Laura Carmichael Serpentine C 18:50 56:06 + 4
57 Sara Habib Kenilworth A 19:31 56:39 + 2
58 Sarah Capewell Birchfield C 20:23 57:18 - 2
59 Claire Eveson Wolverhamp B 20:36 57:43 - 1
60 Ruth Ollerenshaw Salford Ha B 20:19 58:47 + 3
61 Jane Anderson Bromsgrove B 20:20 58:49 + 3
62 Nicola Hovey Gloucester B 20:12 59:17 + 3
63 Susanna Crichton Solihull & A 21:48 59:42 - 1
64 Ruth Beresford TraffordA A 19:32 1:00:01 + 2
65 Sheena Lewis Centurion A 22:43 1:03:55 + 2
66 Isabelle Haigh Kenilworth B 23:01 1:08:57 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A 14:09
2 Rachel Felton Shaftesbur 14:42
3 D Hodgkinson Birchfield A 14:52
4 Caryl Jones Swansea Ha A 14:54
5 Kate Hulls Bristol & A 14:54
6 Olivia Lucas Aldershot C 15:04
7 G Schwiening Cambridge A 15:06
8 BryonyProctor Aldershot B 15:19
9 Jenny Latham Wakefield A 15:21
10 Natasha Peters Bedford & A 15:27
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Senior Women Stage 4 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Lily Partridge Aldershot A 14:07 57:13 0
2 SaraTreacy Birchfield A 14:55 59:26 0
3 Georgie Bruinvels Aldershot B 14:54 1:00:14 + 1
4 Claire Hallissey Bristol & A 15:04 1:00:22 - 1
5 Elinor Kirk Swansea Ha A 15:17 1:01:23 + 4
6 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham A 15:43 1:01:42 + 1
7 Carla Brown Cambridge A 15:29 1:01:45 + 5
8 Charlotte Firth Windsor Sl 15:39 1:01:51 + 2
9 Kate Spilsbury Vale Royal A 15:48 1:01:53 - 1
10 Rebecca Murray Bedford & A 15:01 1:02:08 + 6
11 Victoria Walker Shaftesbur 16:41 1:02:31 - 6
12 Kate McBrien Royal Sutt 16:36 1:02:35 - 6
13 Claire Smith Charnwood A 16:21 1:02:52 0
14 Charlotte Wills Leeds City A 16:13 1:02:59 0
15 Danielle Stewart CoventryG A 16:15 1:03:15 0
16 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We A 15:30 1:03:20 + 5
17 Lauren Hall Aldershot C 16:09 1:03:26 0
18 Zoe Doyle Belgrave H 16:16 1:03:54 + 1
19 Rachel Jones Salford Ha A 16:33 1:03:58 - 1
20 Alison Brown Morpeth Ha 17:56 1:04:10 - 9
21 Lucy Reid Tonbridge 15:36 1:04:14 + 6
22 Sarah Pemberton Serpentine A 15:56 1:04:20 + 3
23 Sarah Jarvis Liverpool A 15:54 1:04:22 + 3
24 Siana Jones Thames Val A 17:07 1:05:02 - 1
25 Helen Fines Holmfirth A 16:19 1:05:05 + 4
26 Annabel Mason Wakefield A 17:38 1:05:43 - 2
27 Helen Armitage Sale Harri 16:57 1:05:44 + 3
28 Emma Parkinson Rotherham B 16:59 1:05:49 + 3
29 Steph Spencer Derby Athl A 17:35 1:06:15 - 1
30 Mistianne Feeney Coventry G B 17:33 1:06:36 + 2
31 Emma Buckland Cambridge B 17:32 1:06:37 + 2
32 Nicola Squires Hallamshir A 15:32 1:06:50 + 9
33 Kirsty Thompson Bedford & B 16:58 1:06:58 + 1
34 Hilary Agate Clc Stride 16:01 1:07:00 + 6
35 Lydia Turner BirtleyAc 14:32 1:07:21 + 12
36 Lisa Deacon NottsAc A 16:59 1:07:24 + 1
37 J BonillaAllard City Of No A 17:16 1:07:44 + 1

38 Clara Pettitt Vale Royal B 18:29 1:08:45 - 3
39 Jenny Coxon Birmingham A 18:38 1:08:56 - 3
40 Rebecca Selvey Bromsgrove A 18:52 1:09:37 - 1
41 Lucy Robinson North Shie 17:33 1:09:41 + 4
42 Megan Roberts Serpentine B 17:00 1:09:56 + 6
43 Deborah Blakeman Wolverhamp A 18:35 1:10:07 - 1
44 Jennifer Gibbon Notts Ac B 18:55 1:10:49 - 1
45 Louisa Davidson Birchfield B 18:15 1:10:52 + 1
46 Claire Spencer Sheffield 17:17 1:11:07 + 5
47 Melanie Spencer Hillingdon 20:41 1:12:47 - 3
48 Chrisse Griffiths Stroud & D A 19:28 1:13:05 + 2
49 C Slater Preston Ha 17:14 1:13:07 + 6
50 Carla Denneny Serpentine C 17:12 1:13:18 + 6
51 Emma Serjeant Holmfirth B 20:35 1:13:50 - 2
52 Sarah Strange Team Bath 19:12 1:13:56 0
53 Grace Vido Gloucester A 20:09 1:15:47 + 1
54 Danielle Mohacsi Kenilworth A 20:27 1:17:06 + 3
55 Marise Taylor Harborough 22:22 1:17:28 - 2
56 Rebecca Freeman Solihull & A 18:14 1:17:56 + 7
57 FayeMorley Birchfield C 21:08 1:18:26 + 1
58 Kim Fawke Centurion A 15:46 1:19:41 + 7
59 Triish Morgan Wolverhamp B 22:18 1:20:01 0
60 Sharon Paintin Gloucester B 22:40 1:21:57 + 2
61 Samantha Starvis Kenilworth B 20:09 1:29:06 + 5
Fastest runners over stage 4:
1 Lily Partridge Aldershot A 14:07
2 Lydia Turner BirtleyAc 14:32
3 Georgie Bruinvels Aldershot B 14:54
4 SaraTreacy Birchfield A 14:55
5 Rebecca Murray Bedford & A 15:01
6 Claire Hallissey Bristol & A 15:04
7 Elinor Kirk Swansea Ha A 15:17
8 Carla Brown Cambridge A 15:29
9 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We A 15:30
10 Nicola Squires Hallamshir A 15:32
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Senior Women — Team Results — Provisional

1 AldershotFarnham&District ‘A’ 57:13
1 LouiseSmall (7) 14:53 2 StephanieTwell (1) 14:04
3 EmeliaGorecka (1) 14:09 4 LilyPartridge (1) 14:07

2 BirchfieldHarriers ‘A’ 59:26
1 StaceyJohnson (3) 14:47 2 GeorginaOutten (3) 14:52
3 DHodgkinson (2) 14:52 4 SaraTreacy (2) 14:55

3 AldershotFarnham&District ‘B’ 1:00:14
1 GraceBaker (11) 15:07 2 LauraGent (6) 14:54
3 BryonyProctor (4) 15:19 4 GeorgieBruinvels (3) 14:54

4 Bristol&WestAC ‘A’ 1:00:22
1 CharlotteGreen (18) 15:26 2 JessieSanzo (10) 14:58
3 KateHulls (3) 14:54 4 ClaireHallissey (4) 15:04

5 Swansea Harriers ‘A’ 1:01:23
1 AlawBeynonThomas (24) 15:36 2 Kate
Roberts (17) 15:36 3 CarylJones (9) 14:54
4 ElinorKirk (5) 15:17
6 Rotherham Harriers & A ‘A’ 1:01:42

1 SamanthaJohnson(12) 15:14 2 AnnabelleGrady (11) 15:15
3 RobynLanceley (7) 15:30 4 NatashaHatswell (6) 15:43

7 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘A’ 1:01:45
1 NatalieGriffiths (19) 15:28 2 ClaireWilson (16) 15:42
3 GSchwiening (12) 15:06 4 CarlaBrown (7) 15:29

8 WindsorSloughEton&Hounslow 1:01:51
1 MaryseHaynes (1) 14:24 2 DaniBarnes (7) 15:41
3 BeckyAtkinson (10) 16:07 4 CharlotteFirth (8) 15:39

9 Vale Royal AC ‘A’ 1:01:53
1 TessaMcCormick (8) 14:59 2 KBrough (8) 15:16
3 KatieGerrard (8) 15:50 4 KateSpilsbury (9) 15:48

10 Bedford&CountyAC ‘A’ 1:02:08
1 EmilyWallbank (33) 15:52 2 AliceBurgin (21) 15:48
3 NatashaPeters (16) 15:27 4 RebeccaMurray (10) 15:01

11 Royal Sutton Coldfield Aac 1:02:35
1 KatieIngle (5) 14:52 2 LauraWhittle (2) 14:36
3 LarnaPartridge (6) 16:31 4 KateMcBrien (12) 16:36

12 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 1:02:52
1 GemmaHillier (6) 14:52 2 HannahNuttall (4) 14:48
3 LeilaArmoush (13) 16:51 4 ClaireSmith (13) 16:21

13 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:02:59
1 ClaireDuck (10) 15:05 2 RachealBamford (5) 14:55
3 RebeccaTownsend (14) 16:46 4 Charlotte
Wills (14) 16:13
14 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘A’ 1:03:15
1 MysholaKirkham (44) 16:25 2 KatrinaWootton (14) 14:34
3 SianRainsley (15) 16:01 4 DanielleStewart (15) 16:15

15 Lincoln Wellington Aac ‘A’ 1:03:20
1 NatalieFarrow (21) 15:31 2 CatrinaThomas (25) 16:24
3 RebekahWard (21) 15:55 4 AbbieDonnelly (16) 15:30

16 AldershotFarnham&District ‘C’ 1:03:26
1 BethanHubbard (28) 15:49 2 GabiEglen (30) 16:24
3 OliviaLucas (17) 15:04 4 LaurenHall (17) 16:09

17 Belgrave Harriers 1:03:54
1 SophieCarter (23) 15:34 2 FionaMaycock (26) 16:22
3 MelanieWilkins (19) 15:42 4 ZoeDoyle (18) 16:16

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
18 Salford Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:03:58
1 BeverleySimons (38) 16:02 2 HayleyKuter (18) 15:33
3 TessaWalker (18) 15:50 4 RachelJones (19) 16:33

19 Morpeth Harriers & AC 1:04:10
1 AshleyGibson (2) 14:29 2 DelythJames (12) 16:01
3 EmmaHolt (11) 15:44 4 Alison Brown (20) 17:56

20 TonbridgeAC 1:04:14
1 NicoleTaylor (14) 15:16 2 SianDriscoll (22) 16:27
3 SophieForeman (27) 16:55 4 LucyReid (21) 15:36

21 Serpentine RC ‘A’ 1:04:20
1 HelenPalmer (31) 15:51 2 KatieWilliams (31) 16:25
3 AndreaHunt (25) 16:08 4 SarahPemberton (22) 15:56

22 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘A’ 1:04:22
1 RachaelBurns (22) 15:33 2 CharlotteWilson (33) 17:02
3 LauraQuine (26) 15:53 4 SarahJarvis (23) 15:54

23 Thames Valley Harriers ‘A’ 1:05:02
1 Kirsty Addy (27) 15:40 2 ImogenSimmonds (24) 16:12
3 LisaDaSilva (23) 16:03 4 SianaJones (24) 17:07

24 HolmfirthHarriersAC ‘A’ 1:05:05
1 HelenBerry (34) 15:53 2 MargaretSykes (29) 16:17
3 ClaireLeaver (29) 16:36 4 HelenFines (25) 16:19

25 Wakefield District H & AC ‘A’ 1:05:43
1 FayeBeckett (45) 16:29 2 HelenSingleton (35) 16:15
3 JennyLatham (24) 15:21 4 AnnabelMason (26) 17:38

26 Sale Harriers Manchester 1:05:44
1 SarahBarker (20) 15:29 2 LuisaCandioli (27) 16:29
3 EmmaFinney (30) 16:49 4 HelenArmitage (27) 16:57

27 Rotherham Harriers & A ‘B’ 1:05:49
1 StephanieBurns (32) 15:51 2 JessicaFawcett (23) 15:57
3 JessicaFreeman (31) 17:02 4 EmmaParkinson (28) 16:59

28 Derby Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:06:15
1 NatalieShaw (25) 15:38 2 VeleskaWills (19) 15:58
3 SarahHolford (28) 17:04 4 StephSpencer (29) 17:35

29 CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘B’ 1:06:36
1 KatieSilke (39) 16:08 2 AnnmarieSmith (36) 16:41
3 RachelBuxton (32) 16:14 4 MistianneFeeney (30) 17:33

30 Cambridge & Coleridge AC ‘B’ 1:06:37
1 ClaireSomerton (16) 15:22 2 BFitzsimons (20) 16:15
3 JoEggeman (33) 17:28 4 EmmaBuckland (31) 17:32

31 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’ 1:06:50
1 ZantheWray (42) 16:17 2 KimBaxter (43) 17:47
3 RuthRoss (41) 17:14 4 NicolaSquires (32) 15:32

32 Bedford&CountyAC ‘B’ 1:06:58
1 AlanahHarris (46) 16:31 2 EmilyRelton (34) 16:10
3 LeahRelton (34) 17:19 4 KirstyThompson (33) 16:58

33 ClcStriders 1:07:00
1 JosephineWilkie (47) 16:33 2 KarlienHeyrman (46) 17:42
3 RachelVines (40) 16:44 4 HilaryAgate (34) 16:01

34 BirtleyAC 1:07:21
1 Anna Fawcett (61) 18:03 2 RobynWaugh (49) 16:34
3 LornaGraham (47) 18:12 4 LydiaTurner (35) 14:32
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35 NottsAC ‘A’ 1:07:24
1 KatjaEravisto (41) 16:14 2 LindseyHarper (41) 17:04
3 RParkerSimpson (37) 17:07 4 LisaDeacon (36) 16:59

36 CityOfNorwichAC ‘A’ 1:07:44
1 KellyGrant (26) 15:38 2 NicolaAlford (28) 16:23
3 MeganSoanes (38) 18:27 4 JBonillaAllard (37) 17:16

37 Vale Royal AC ‘B’ 1:08:45
1 RebeccaCraigie (48) 16:44 2 JessicaParsons (39) 16:24
3 KerryRiley (35) 17:08 4 ClaraPettitt (38) 18:29

38 Birmingham Running A & T ‘A’ 1:08:56
1 BeccyTipping (29) 15:50 2 YasminChaudhri (38) 17:13
3 ABathmaker (36) 17:15 4 JennyCoxon (39) 18:38

39 Bromsgrove&Redditch ‘A’ 1:09:37
1 TamaraBall (55) 17:17 2 SallyHogan (45) 16:50
3 KatyAnderson (39) 16:38 4 RebeccaSelvey (40) 18:52

40 North Shields Polytechnic Club 1:09:41
1 GinaRutherford (30) 15:51 2 CarlaMaley (40) 17:19
3 ClareTwaddle (45) 18:58 4 LucyRobinson (41) 17:33

41 Serpentine RC ‘B’ 1:09:56
1 JenniferBradley (58) 17:31 2 Victoria Brown (51) 17:58
3 MartaBagnati (48) 17:27 4 MeganRoberts (42) 17:00

42 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘A’ 1:10:07
1 TessaClarke (13) 15:15 2 AudreyWilson (32) 17:19
3 HayleyRichards (42) 18:58 4 DeborahBlakeman (43) 18:35

43 NottsAC ‘B’ 1:10:49
1 JoanneBirtwistle (49) 16:46 2 EllaShirley (44) 17:20
3 HannahRobinson (43) 17:48 4 JenniferGibbon (44) 18:55

44 BirchfieldHarriers ‘B’ 1:10:52
1 Becky Straw (17) 15:25 2 ValCarter (47) 19:01
3 ElizabethWatters (46) 18:11 4 LouisaDavidson (45) 18:15

45 Sheffield RC 1:11:07
1 DPlattsFowler (51) 16:48 2 RebekahWalker (50) 17:56
3 GraceTebbutt (51) 19:06 4 ClaireSpencer (46) 17:17

46 Hillingdon AC 1:12:47
1 EvaMacK (36) 15:53 2 HannahWells (42) 17:43
3 AndreaTaylor (44) 18:30 4 MelanieSpencer (47) 20:41

47 Stroud&DistrictAC ‘A’ 1:13:05
1 KathrynMorton (66) 18:37 2 JoanneFifield (52) 17:30
3 LucyBaker (50) 17:30 4 ChrisseGriffiths (48) 19:28

48 PrestonHarriers 1:13:07
1 PhilippaWalsh (57) 17:24 2 JennyGornall (57) 19:34
3 VCowling (55) 18:55 4 CSlater (49) 17:14

49 Serpentine RC ‘C’ 1:13:18
1 JoannaBeak (67) 18:41 2 NicolaMcGlennon (60) 18:35
3 LauraCarmichael (56) 18:50 4 CarlaDenneny (50) 17:12

50 HolmfirthHarriersAC ‘B’ 1:13:50
1 LucyFarquhar (54) 16:53 2 RubySykes (48) 17:38
3 SophieSpencer (49) 18:44 4 EmmaSerjeant (51) 20:35

51 Team Bath Athletics Club 1:13:56
1 ImogenWolsey (15) 15:21 2 LouiseJeffries (53) 20:48
3 KarenButler (52) 18:35 4 SarahStrange (52) 19:12

52 GloucesterAC ‘A’ 1:15:47
1 SuzanneHarding (64) 18:19 2 AmyWalker (55) 18:26
3 KirstyBranch (54) 18:53 4 GraceVido (53) 20:09

53 KenilworthRunners ‘A’ 1:17:06
1 Louise Andrews (63) 18:14 2 LucyHeather (59) 18:54
3 SaraHabib (57) 19:31 4 DanielleMohacsi (54) 20:27

54 HarboroughAC 1:17:28
1 HannahEveleigh (53) 16:52 2 YvonneScarrott (61) 20:29
3 JacquieHanmer (53) 17:45 4 MariseTaylor (55) 22:22

55 Solihull & Small Heath Aac ‘A’ 1:17:56
1 SharonMcGarry (59) 17:38 2 JuliaGilbride (62) 20:16
3 SusannaCrichton (63) 21:48 4 RebeccaFreeman (56) 18:14

56 BirchfieldHarriers ‘C’ 1:18:26
1 EmmaGould (35) 15:53 2 SaraEllen (56) 21:02
3 SarahCapewell (58) 20:23 4 FayeMorley (57) 21:08

57 CenturionRC ‘A’ 1:19:41
1 JeanetteRobathan (71) 19:52 2 LucyMcCann (67) 21:20
3 SheenaLewis (65) 22:43 4 KimFawke (58) 15:46

58 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘B’ 1:20:01
1 KathrynMorgans (62) 18:10 2 VickiOrnsby (58) 18:57
3 ClaireEveson (59) 20:36 4 TriishMorgan (59) 22:18

59 GloucesterAC ‘B’ 1:21:57
1 CMcGlone (68) 18:52 2 SydneyDobberson (65) 20:13
3 NicolaHovey (62) 20:12 4 SharonPaintin (60) 22:40

60 KenilworthRunners ‘B’ 1:29:06
1 SheelaKennedy (75) 21:49 2 PaulineDable (69) 24:07
3 IsabelleHaigh (66) 23:01 4 SamanthaStarvis (61) 20:09

Non-Counters-
ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers 1:02:31

1 RebekahGardiner (37) 15:59 2 SParviziWayne (15) 15:09
3 RachelFelton (5) 14:42 4 VictoriaWalker (11) 16:41

Incomplete Teams:
Guernsey Island Aac

1 SarahMercier (4) 14:49 2 NatalieWhitty (9) 15:32
3 MelanieNicolle (20) 17:26

BrunelUniversity
1 PhilippaBowden (9) 15:04 2 LauraFarrar (13) 15:50
3 RachelGifford (22) 16:57

Salford Harriers & AC ‘B’
1 MBigotSazy (65) 18:28 2 AmieBagnall (63) 20:00
3 RuthOllerenshaw (60) 20:19

Bromsgrove&Redditch ‘B’
1 CharlotteBall (69) 19:47 2 MelanieHepke (64) 18:42
3 JaneAnderson (61) 20:20

TraffordAthleticClub ‘A’
1 SueExon (73) 21:15 2 NicoleDavenport (66) 19:14
3 RuthBeresford (64) 19:32

Lincoln Wellington Aac ‘B’
1 RochelleHarrison (40) 16:14 2 RachelNathan (37) 16:39

Wakefield District H & AC ‘B’
1 JasmineKerry (52) 16:49 2 EmilyStevenson (54) 19:32

CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘C’
1 ZarindaBatstone (70) 19:48 2 SarahHackett (68) 24:36

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
1 JaneBradshaw (43) 16:24

Charnwood A C ‘B’
1 ElsieButler (50) 16:47

Southampton Athletic Club
1 LauraBrenton (56) 17:23
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Leeds City Athletic Club ‘B’
1 JessicaNixon (60) 17:53

Solihull & Small Heath Aac ‘B’
1 HeatherFooks (72) 20:51

CenturionRC ‘B’
1 TanyaGriffiths (74) 21:36

Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 Stephanie Twell Aldershot A 14:04
2 Lily Partridge Aldershot A 14:07
3 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A 14:09
4 Maryse Haynes Windsor Sl 14:24
5 Ashley Gibson Morpeth Ha 14:29
6 Lydia Turner BirtleyAc 14:32
7 Katrina Wootton Coventry G A 14:34
8 Laura Whittle Royal Sutt 14:36
9 Rachel Felton Shaftesbur 14:42
10 Stacey Johnson Birchfield A 14:47
11 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood A 14:48
12 Sarah Mercier Guernsey I 14:49
13 D Hodgkinson Birchfield A 14:52
= Katie Ingle Royal Sutt 14:52
= Gemma Hillier Charnwood A 14:52
= Georgina Outten Birchfield A 14:52
17 Louise Small Aldershot A 14:53
18 Kate Hulls Bristol & A 14:54
= Caryl Jones Swansea HaA 14:54
= Georgie Bruinvels Aldershot B 14:54
= Laura Gent Aldershot B 14:54
22 Racheal Bamford Leeds City A 14:55
= Sara Treacy Birchfield A 14:55
24 Jessie Sanzo Bristol & A 14:58
25 Tessa McCormick Vale Royal A 14:59
26 Rebecca Murray Bedford & A 15:01
27 Olivia Lucas Aldershot C 15:04
= Claire Hallissey Bristol & A 15:04
= Philippa Bowden BrunelU 15:04
30 Claire Duck Leeds City A 15:05
31 G Schwiening Cambridge A 15:06
32 Grace Baker Aldershot B 15:07
33 S ParviziWayne Shaftesbur 15:09
34 Samantha Johnson Rotherham A 15:14
35 Annabelle Grady Rotherham A 15:15
= Tessa Clarke Wolverhamp A 15:15
37 Nicole Taylor Tonbridge 15:16
= K Brough Vale Royal A 15:16
39 Elinor Kirk Swansea HaA 15:17
40 Bryony Proctor Aldershot B 15:19
41 Jenny Latham Wakefield A 15:21
= Imogen Wolsey Team Bath 15:21
43 Claire Somerton Cambridge B 15:22
44 Becky Straw Birchfield B 15:25
45 Charlotte Green Bristol & A 15:26
46 Natasha Peters Bedford & A 15:27
47 Natalie Griffiths Cambridge A 15:28
48 Carla Brown Cambridge A 15:29
= Sarah Barker Sale Harri 15:29
50 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We A 15:30
= Robyn Lanceley Rotherham A 15:30
52 Natalie Farrow Lincoln We A 15:31
53 Natalie Whitty Guernsey I 15:32
= Nicola Squires Hallamshir A 15:32
55 Hayley Kuter Salford Ha A 15:33
= Rachael Burns Liverpool A 15:33
57 Sophie Carter Belgrave H 15:34
58 Kate Roberts Swansea HaA 15:36
= Lucy Reid Tonbridge 15:36
= Alaw BeynonThomas Swansea HaA 15:36
61 Natalie Shaw Derby Athl A 15:38
= Kelly Grant City Of No A 15:38
63 Charlotte Firth Windsor Sl 15:39
64 Kirsty Addy Thames Val A 15:40

65 Dani Barnes Windsor Sl 15:41
66 Melanie Wilkins Belgrave H 15:42
= Claire Wilson Cambridge A 15:42
68 Natasha Hatswell Rotherham A 15:43
69 Emma Holt Morpeth Ha 15:44
70 Kim Fawke Centurion A 15:46
71 Kate Spilsbury Vale Royal A 15:48
= Alice Burgin Bedford & A 15:48
73 Bethan Hubbard Aldershot C 15:49
74 Katie Gerrard Vale Royal A 15:50
= Laura Farrar BrunelU 15:50
= Tessa Walker Salford Ha A 15:50
= Beccy Tipping Birmingham A 15:50
78 Helen Palmer Serpentine A 15:51
= Gina Rutherford North Shie 15:51
= Stephanie Burns Rotherham B 15:51
81 Emily Wallbank Bedford & A 15:52
82 Emma Gould Birchfield C 15:53
= Eva MacK Hillingdon 15:53
= Laura Quine Liverpool A 15:53
= Helen Berry Holmfirth A 15:53
86 Sarah Jarvis Liverpool A 15:54
87 Rebekah Ward Lincoln We A 15:55
88 Sarah Pemberton Serpentine A 15:56
89 Jessica Fawcett Rotherham B 15:57
90 Veleska Wills Derby Athl A 15:58
91 Rebekah Gardiner Shaftesbur 15:59
92 Hilary Agate Clc Stride 16:01
= Delyth James Morpeth Ha 16:01
= Sian Rainsley Coventry G A 16:01
95 Beverley Simons Salford Ha A 16:02
96 Lisa DaSilva Thames Val A 16:03
97 Becky Atkinson Windsor Sl 16:07
98 Andrea Hunt Serpentine A 16:08
= Katie Silke Coventry G B 16:08

100 Lauren Hall Aldershot C 16:09
101 Emily Relton Bedford & B 16:10
102 Imogen Simmonds Thames Val A 16:12
103 Charlotte Wills Leeds City A 16:13
104 Rachel Buxton Coventry G B 16:14
= Katja Eravisto Notts Ac A 16:14
= Rochelle Harrison Lincoln We B 16:14

107 Danielle Stewart Coventry G A 16:15
= B Fitzsimons Cambridge B 16:15
= Helen Singleton Wakefield A 16:15

110 Zoe Doyle Belgrave H 16:16
111 Margaret Sykes Holmfirth A 16:17
= Zanthe Wray Hallamshir A 16:17

113 Helen Fines Holmfirth A 16:19
114 Claire Smith Charnwood A 16:21
115 Fiona Maycock Belgrave H 16:22
116 Nicola Alford City Of No A 16:23
117 Catrina Thomas Lincoln We A 16:24
= Jane Bradshaw Blackheath 16:24
= Gabi Eglen Aldershot C 16:24
= Jessica Parsons Vale Royal B 16:24

121 Katie Williams Serpentine A 16:25
= Myshola Kirkham Coventry G A 16:25

123 Sian Driscoll Tonbridge 16:27
124 Faye Beckett Wakefield A 16:29
= Luisa Candioli Sale Harri 16:29

126 Alanah Harris Bedford & B 16:31
= Larna Partridge Royal Sutt 16:31

128 Josephine Wilkie Clc Stride 16:33
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= Rachel Jones Salford Ha A 16:33
130 Robyn Waugh BirtleyAc 16:34
131 Kate McBrien Royal Sutt 16:36
= Claire Leaver Holmfirth A 16:36

133 Katy Anderson Bromsgrove A 16:38
134 Rachel Nathan Lincoln We B 16:39
135 Annmarie Smith Coventry G B 16:41
= Victoria Walker Shaftesbur 16:41

137 Rachel Vines Clc Stride 16:44
= Rebecca Craigie Vale Royal B 16:44

139 Rebecca Townsend Leeds City A 16:46
= Joanne Birtwistle Notts Ac B 16:46

141 Elsie Butler Charnwood B 16:47
142 D PlattsFowler Sheffield 16:48
143 Jasmine Kerry Wakefield B 16:49
= Emma Finney Sale Harri 16:49

145 Sally Hogan Bromsgrove A 16:50
146 Leila Armoush Charnwood A 16:51
147 Hannah Eveleigh Harborough 16:52
148 Lucy Farquhar Holmfirth B 16:53
149 Sophie Foreman Tonbridge 16:55
150 Rachel Gifford BrunelU 16:57
= Helen Armitage Sale Harri 16:57

152 Kirsty Thompson Bedford & B 16:58
153 Lisa Deacon Notts Ac A 16:59
= Emma Parkinson Rotherham B 16:59

155 Megan Roberts Serpentine B 17:00
156 Charlotte Wilson Liverpool A 17:02
= Jessica Freeman Rotherham B 17:02

158 Lindsey Harper Notts Ac A 17:04
= Sarah Holford Derby Athl A 17:04

160 Siana Jones Thames Val A 17:07
= R ParkerSimpson Notts Ac A 17:07

162 Kerry Riley Vale Royal B 17:08
163 Carla Denneny Serpentine C 17:12
164 Yasmin Chaudhri Birmingham A 17:13
165 C Slater Preston Ha 17:14
= Ruth Ross Hallamshir A 17:14

167 A Bathmaker Birmingham A 17:15
168 J BonillaAllard City Of No A 17:16
169 Claire Spencer Sheffield 17:17
= Tamara Ball Bromsgrove A 17:17

171 Audrey Wilson Wolverhamp A 17:19
= Carla Maley North Shie 17:19
= Leah Relton Bedford & B 17:19

174 Ella Shirley Notts Ac B 17:20
175 Laura Brenton Southampto 17:23
176 Philippa Walsh Preston Ha 17:24
177 Melanie Nicolle Guernsey I 17:26
178 Marta Bagnati Serpentine B 17:27
179 Jo Eggeman Cambridge B 17:28
180 Joanne Fifield Stroud & D A 17:30
= Lucy Baker Stroud & D A 17:30

182 Jennifer Bradley Serpentine B 17:31
183 Emma Buckland Cambridge B 17:32
184 Mistianne Feeney Coventry G B 17:33
= Lucy Robinson North Shie 17:33

186 Steph Spencer Derby Athl A 17:35
187 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth B 17:38
= Annabel Mason Wakefield A 17:38
= Sharon McGarry Solihull & A 17:38

190 Karlien Heyrman Clc Stride 17:42
191 Hannah Wells Hillingdon 17:43
192 Jacquie Hanmer Harborough 17:45
193 Kim Baxter Hallamshir A 17:47
194 Hannah Robinson Notts Ac B 17:48
195 Jessica Nixon Leeds City B 17:53
196 Alison Brown Morpeth Ha 17:56
= Rebekah Walker Sheffield 17:56

198 Victoria Brown Serpentine B 17:58
199 Anna Fawcett BirtleyAc 18:03

200 Kathryn Morgans Wolverhamp B 18:10
201 Elizabeth Watters Birchfield B 18:11
202 Lorna Graham BirtleyAc 18:12
203 Rebecca Freeman Solihull & A 18:14
= Louise Andrews Kenilworth A 18:14

205 Louisa Davidson Birchfield B 18:15
206 Suzanne Harding Gloucester A 18:19
207 Amy Walker Gloucester A 18:26
208 Megan Soanes City Of No A 18:27
209 MBigotSazy Salford Ha B 18:28
210 Clara Pettitt Vale Royal B 18:29
211 Andrea Taylor Hillingdon 18:30
212 Karen Butler Team Bath 18:35
= Nicola McGlennon Serpentine C 18:35
= Deborah Blakeman Wolverhamp A 18:35

215 Kathryn Morton Stroud & D A 18:37
216 Jenny Coxon Birmingham A 18:38
217 Joanna Beak Serpentine C 18:41
218 Melanie Hepke Bromsgrove B 18:42
219 Sophie Spencer Holmfirth B 18:44
220 Laura Carmichael Serpentine C 18:50
221 C McGlone Gloucester B 18:52
= Rebecca Selvey Bromsgrove A 18:52

223 Kirsty Branch Gloucester A 18:53
224 Lucy Heather Kenilworth A 18:54
225 Jennifer Gibbon Notts Ac B 18:55
= V Cowling Preston Ha 18:55

227 Vicki Ornsby Wolverhamp B 18:57
228 Hayley Richards Wolverhamp A 18:58
= Clare Twaddle North Shie 18:58

230 Val Carter Birchfield B 19:01
231 Grace Tebbutt Sheffield 19:06
232 Sarah Strange Team Bath 19:12
233 Nicole Davenport Trafford A A 19:14
234 Chrisse Griffiths Stroud & D A 19:28
235 Sara Habib Kenilworth A 19:31
236 Ruth Beresford Trafford A A 19:32
= Emily Stevenson Wakefield B 19:32

238 Jenny Gornall Preston Ha 19:34
239 Charlotte Ball Bromsgrove B 19:47
240 Zarinda Batstone Coventry G C 19:48
241 Jeanette Robathan Centurion A 19:52
242 Amie Bagnall Salford Ha B 20:00
243 Grace Vido Gloucester A 20:09
= Samantha Starvis Kenilworth B 20:09

245 Nicola Hovey Gloucester B 20:12
246 Sydney Dobberson Gloucester B 20:13
247 Julia Gilbride Solihull & A 20:16
248 Ruth Ollerenshaw Salford Ha B 20:19
249 Jane Anderson Bromsgrove B 20:20
250 Sarah Capewell Birchfield C 20:23
251 Danielle Mohacsi Kenilworth A 20:27
252 Yvonne Scarrott Harborough 20:29
253 Emma Serjeant Holmfirth B 20:35
254 Claire Eveson Wolverhamp B 20:36
255 Melanie Spencer Hillingdon 20:41
256 Louise Jeffries Team Bath 20:48
257 Heather Fooks Solihull & B 20:51
258 Sara Ellen Birchfield C 21:02
259 FayeMorley Birchfield C 21:08
260 Sue Exon Trafford A A 21:15
261 Lucy McCann Centurion A 21:20
262 Tanya Griffiths Centurion B 21:36
263 Susanna Crichton Solihull & A 21:48
264 Sheela Kennedy Kenilworth B 21:49
265 Triish Morgan Wolverhamp B 22:18
266 Marise Taylor Harborough 22:22
267 Sharon Paintin Gloucester B 22:40
268 Sheena Lewis Centurion A 22:43
269 Isabelle Haigh Kenilworth B 23:01
270 Pauline Dable Kenilworth B 24:07
271 Sarah Hackett Coventry G C 24:36


